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ARO - Rio do Sul
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19°
20°
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23°
24°
25°
26°

SHARK
VENON
MASKARA
ROCK
KING KONG
POKEMON
PRETO
GUARDIAO
TITO
MAJOR
MURALHA
TRINCA
FUGITIVO
ANDROIDE
MAGO
MASQUERANO
MANHOSO
SANSAO
NEG&O
MARRENTO
TROVAO
CAPITAO
MORCEGO
GENESIS
TROV&o
MISTER BIN

004805
003332
005764
005824
005206
012504
005200
005655
005201
004656
000304
012823
012166
004376
010317
034181
010074
011392
010283
005215
008504
004079
007603
005802
007361
008213

ODERLEI MALKOWSKI
DIEGO VARGAS
DIEGO VARGAS

FERNANDO
NILSON ROMAGANI
GABRIEL M. VOSS

JOSE FERNANDO MISSFEL

ODAIR MAIER
OSVINO SARDAGNA
EDELMAR
ERONI ISRAEL
VALMOR
ODIRLEI TONET
GILSON CORRENTE
ODIRLEI TONET
GILSON
GILSON CORRENTE
JOAO PEREIRA
JEFERSON
GABRIEL M VOSS
EDEMAR
VILSON
ERONI ISRAEL
NELSON WHESTPHAL
GILMAR
GEONEI MORETTI

10

10
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1416
936
797
678
699
565
306
321
409
395
401
418
389
354
262
288
223
237
163
102
106
168
105

73
144
81

141,60
104,00
88,56
67,80
87,38
56,50
51,00
64,20
81,80
98,75
100,25
83,60
77,80
88,50
65,50
96,00
74,33
118,50
81,50
34,00
53,00
84,00
52,50
36,50
48,00
40,50

296
239
218
217
200
193
127
113
109
108
105
104
103
90
73
67
61
53
46
46
45
44
44
40
39
39
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

FORASTEIRO
FREDY
LUKE
ABUSADO
TIGRAO
ESCOBAR
FARAO
MUTANO
CONCA
FAISCA
PANTERA
FLAY
BELO
ZEUS
DEMOLIDOR
LUKE
BLADE
VENENO
FALC30 NEGRO
BERETTA
NEG&O
DIAMANTE NEGRO
PATRIOTA
QUERO QUERO
PATOLINO
ANDROID
VALENTE
BLACK
LAZARO

005878
000833
000216
006430
014857
012030
012829
003822
002986
013702
003187
000902
010763
010270
004480
007304
003258
010135
013090
010111
010288
003837
011253
013722
009383
004276
013308
008691
003092

ERONI ISRAEL
SANDRA P BERNATDES
VANDERLEI BRUNER
MARCIO FREITAS
JAIR SCHULLER
THOMAS KRAUSE
VINICIUS
ODIRLEI TONET
MARCOS
GUILHERME
ALBERTO LOOS
LAUDIR BERNARDES
OSVINO
JO&0 FRANCISCO PEREIR
JONAS EDUARDO
FERNANDO KISSNER
TIAGO OSSEMER
ODERLEI MALKOWSKI
VANDERLEI MATOS
EVERTON DA SILVA
JEFFERSON FORTUNA
MARCELO
JOAO PEREIRA
TIAGO OSSEMER
CARLOS SERENA
GILSON CORRENTE
MARCIANO
ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO
DILSON

53
44
58
151
144
114
132
106
72
119
117
90
91
66
90
29
88
68
17
98
45
98
26

14

75

30
19

26,50
22,00
29,00
151,00
144,00
57,00
132,00
106,00
36,00
119,00
117,00
90,00
91,00
66,00
90,00
29,00
88,00
68,00
17,00
98,00
45,00
98,00
26,00
6,00
14,00
2,00
75,00
30,00

19,00

39
35
31
30
29
28
27
27
27
25
25
25
24
24
23
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°

84°

FRAJOLA
VINI
BARBA NEGRA
GODZILLA
VETERANO
BEBE
TROVAO
NEG&O
BRUXO
SCAR
IMPERADOR
CORONEL
VALENTE
032452
ABUSADO
TROVAO
BATORE
PILUDO
TOGO
NEGAO
MALUCO
BLACK
ZECA
BRUXO
GAROTO
PARANA APVC
ORIGINAL
BARBA NEGRA
ANU

000418
001394
008134
002092
006907
009464
006034
004255
005308
001683
003703
002986
013306
004352
010870
013413
011889
003217
011600
008770
012517
005857
006359
010314
009256
002676
002293
034375
010508

NILSON ROMAGNANI
JOAO DOS BICOS
VALMOR
M&aRCIO CORREA
CHARLES FRAGA
JILVANIO KRAUS
SAMUEL PEREIRA
MARCIO
RICARDO R DA SILVA
VITOR H. LAURINDO
RAFAEL FINARD
VALIRIO BARBOSA
MARCIANO SANTIAGO
Zé MARIO
VANDERLEI BRUNER
SIDNEI MENDES
VANDERLEI
SAMUEL
FANUEL
JELVANIO KRAUS
ODERLEI
TARCISIO DO VALLE
MARCIO FREITAS
SAMUEL BRAATZ
JELVANIO KRAUS
SAMUEL BRATZ
VALMOR
GILSON CORRENTE
FERNANDO

12
88
20

58
56
34
16

29
13

44
13

78
12
60
40
28
58

B8]

48
48

12,00
88,00
20,00
6,00
29,00
56,00
34,00
16,00
2,00
29,00
13,00
2,00
44,00
13,00
2,00
78,00
12,00
60,00
40,00
28,00
58,00
8,00
53,00
5,00
5,00
48,00
48,00
1,00

1,00

17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
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13
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
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85° BAITACA 006307 EDEMIR 1 20 20,00 4
86° PANTERA NEGRA 006590 GILMAR WASKIEVICZ 1 11 11,00 3
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